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

RED MUSTANG LX. 2 door 1993 Automatic AC.
CDplayer Power locks & windows. Requires new

headlight. Veryreliable. $1,000.919-968- 7965.

2000 Mazda 626 LX 4 CYL. 50K miles, automat
ic, Allow wheels Excellent condition, DC player,

wananty, red, see photos at wwwpenandmc.com
$7,999 Call Jean. 933-5485

JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE Laredo 19% 2WD, au

tomatic, new tires tow package Great condition

110 K miles. $5,400.919-942-0876.

‘97 MITSUBISHIECLIPSE Spyder convertible, au-
tomatic, red with grey leather interior, fullyload
ed, 72K miles Asking $8 500 080 Kelly Blue
Book value $10,535 Call 919-672-6212.

'94 VOLVO940 black station wagon. High miles
from salesperson, very reliable, good for trans-
porting. Roof rack, heated seats sunroof, power
$4,800 919-933-0650

| For Rent |
FAIR HOUSING
INFORMATION

ALLREAL ESTATE & RENTAL advertising in this
newspaper is subject to the Federal Fair Housing
Act of 1 %8 which makes it illegal to advertise
’any preference, limitation, or discrimination
based on race color, religion, sex. handicap, famil-
ial status, or national origin, or an intention to
make any such preference, limitation, or discrimi-
nation.’ This newspaper willnot knowingly accept
any advertising which is in violation of the law. Our
readers are hereby informed that all dwellings
advertised in this newspaper are available on an

equal opportunity basis in accordance with the
law. To complain of discrimination, call the US

Department of Housing & Urban Development
housing discrimination hotline: 1-800-669-9777.

FRANKLIN STREET 650 sq/ft IBR/1BA apartment,
freshly painted, quiet neighborhood, private en-
trance on busline, W/D. $650/month, utilities in-
cluded. Security deposit. Non-smoker. Call Ruth
933-6488.

2BR/2 FULL BATH, 2 walk-in closets, W/D, dish-
washer, icemaker, microwave SBSO/month. 102
Elm Street (downtown Carrboro). 1.5 miles to cam-
pus. New home. 919-942-4499 Available now.

FOR RENT. OAKS 2BR/2.58A townhouse on bus-
line. New kitchen and tile floors, new paint fire-
place, across from pool. Great for roommates.
SBSO/month, includes water 919-225-1102.

COOLBLUERENTALS.COM 305 A Laurel Avenue.
Carrboro. Brand new 4BR/3BA house in downtown
Ceilingfans, high-speed phone & cable lines ineve-

ry room. A/C,fridge, stove, dishwasher, microwave,
W/D. Hardwoods & 9' ceilings onfirst floor Nice rear

patio, off-street parking, yard care provided. One
block to Farmer's Market. SI6OO/month, lease & de-
posit No pets. 605-4810. Available September Ist.

GREAT LOCATION. NEW apartment across from
dental school 2BR, kitchen, livingroom, bath. All
new W/D, refrigerator. Cable, parking. $450 per
bedroom 929-8352

1, 2. 3,4 BEDROOMS.C 13 University Commons.
303 Smith Level Road. $325/bed, including utili-
ties. Kohli, 919-734-7285, ravirkoWiOaol.com.

MILLCREEK CONDO 48R/2BA, new carpet & paint
W/D induded. End unit very short walk to campus.
$1,250/month. Call Hany Gauss 252-903 9900.

FIRST MONTH FREE. 2BR/1.58A in Carrboro. Pets
okay. Indudes pool, fitness center, water, refrig-
erator, stove, dishwasher, disposal. On bus route.
$779/month 966-0964.

18R APARTMENTwith some furniture & a large
kitchen, includes W/D. On busline, near Holiday
Inn $475/month + utilities. Preferable profes
sional/graduate student 929-3032 or 923-6618.

IBR APARTMENT.AIRPORT ROAD, very near cam-
pus. Spacious, all new paint, brand new kitchen
Hardwood floors, central air, W/D, private, quiet lo-
cation. No smokers, no pets, no undergraduates.
$650/month, water/sewer included. 967-5553.

Spring 2004
Rooms Available

Grant LocauWi

pmll |
(370-4500/
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infoOgranvilletowers.com
www.granvilletowers.com

| For Rent |
PRIVATE BEDROOM AND bath, shared kitchen/
laundry, available in Chatham home in exchange
for modest rent and occasional childcare Call
Melissa at 545 9854

FURNISHED 1 BR apartment. 5 minutes to cam-

pus. Pool & tennis courts. Newerbuilt. No smok
ing. No pets Call 919-810-8817.

BEAUTIFUL 3BR/2 SBA TOWNHOUSE located in

Southern Village. Master bedroom has sunk-in tub
with glass-enclosed shower Hardwood floors.

W/D. Allappliances, fireplace m livingarea. Planta-

tion blinds & ceiling fans. On busline to campus &

downtown Walk to restaurants, movie theater, &

groceries. Perfect for college students or families.
Please call Tarheel Management 704-872 3093 or
704-872-0465 Your call will be returned promptly.

WOOD-UKE SETTINGapartment for rent. 2BR/1 BA
Close to UNC Walk or J bus. $527/month. Move
in date negotiable. |ddark©mail.unc.edu or 919-
967-8335. Leave message.

3BR HOME, 15 minutes from campus in SW Dur-

ham. All hardwood floors, fenced yard, carport.
Located in upscale area $l,lOO/month. 913-2526.

5 6BR HOUSE. 3BA. Kitchen has all appliances.
W/D. On busline $2400/month. 471-1308

JUST AVAILABLE
2BR/1 BAhouse, screened porch, nice trees, private.

Upstairs loft Central heat/AC 5 miles west of Car
rboro. SBOO/month (willconsider reducing rent for
your work on place) Call Leif at 919-542-5420.

2BR/2.58A furnished Kensington Trace townhome.
Pool front newappliances, newly painted. OnT bus-
line. S7BO/month includes water. 919-656-0235.

2120 COPELAND WAY, Chapel Hill. 4BR/2.58A.
Single Family Home in Downing Creek. 2-car ga

rage, deck, fenced yard, $1,495.00. Call John at
Real Estate Associates 489-1777.

3BR (WITH POSSIBLE fourth) 2BA house m residen
tial area Walking distance from buses & elementa-
ry school. No pets. $1,395/month. 828-586-0148.

WALKTO CAMPUS. 2BR/IBA. W/D. dish-
washer, refrigerator, central A/C, heat Avail-

able immediately. $750/month. 933-8143

UNIVERSITY COMMONS 4BR/48A penthouse con-
do, UnitE-33.1 mile from campus on J busline
Kitchen appliances, W/D, private bakony, cable
TV, free parking, clubhouse, and pool Individual

phone line, private bedroom & bath with shared
kitchen and great room. S3OO/month/person.
Call 919-967 9992 or 810-733-0866.

2BR HOUSE WITH large bathroom, large dining

room and kitchen combined, sitting area W/D.
Only 4 blocks from campus. $550/room or

$1,100.919-967-1007 or 919-260-0869.

GREAT 4BR/2BA house, fireplace fenced yard.
W/D, walk to campus, year lease $2.000/month,
available now. 112 Noble 960-6952/414 9863

WALK TO CAMPUS. 2BR. $550/month. Call Don

967 1328.

2BR/2BA MILLCREEK CONDO, half mile
from UNC. Pool, tennis, W/D, water indud
ed. No pets. $875/month. 919-260-8163

LARGE DUPLEX APARTMENT for rent. 2 years
old. 2 living rooms, large kitchen, all appliances
including W/D. Nice private area near Umstead
Park. On busline. $1,200/month. 968-3808.

205-A SUNRISE LANE 3BR/2BA W/D, dishwash

er. Walk to campus. Near Foster’s Market $1,275/
month (negotiable). Call Peter at 414-6324.

NEW 4BR HOME 3.5 miles from UNC Students
welcome. $1,575/month. Call 919-552-9077.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE APARTMENT Great for un-

dergrads. Walk to UNC & Franklin Street 28R/2BA.
$935/month. Available immediately. 624-5479.

GRAD STUDENTS
Somerset Place

Townhouses
Contemporary 1-story, 2
large bedrooms, cathedral-
vaulted ceilings in living

room/kitchen. large bath-
vanity room, ceiling fan.
private large decks, wash-
er/dryer hookups, bus
stop out front. 4 blocks
to Carr Mill Mall. No pets/
smoking. New carpet/vinyl
throughout New Bosch
Alarm System.

RENT SPECIAL
ONE MONTH FREE!
GRAD STUDENTS

LOVE THESE!
SSOO/month

(919) 967-1838
Leave name/number

| For Rent |
CHAPEL HILL:WALKINGdistance to UNC & Hos-
pital Cozy 1 and 2BR Apartments with fireplace
Beautiful large 6BR/3BA house Call owners Nina
and John 929-4117. Email: corgminaCnc.rr.com.

CHAPEL HILL. Available now Spacious lower-level
apartment in large house. 1,300 sq/ft. Full kitchen,

patio, yard. Close to UNC, busline Special $650/

month Owner. 800-781 9918/412-445-2216.

HOUSE INCARRBORO 4BR/2 full BA. hardwood
floors, spacious yard with screened-m porch. In
good condition. No pets please Available for rent
ASAP $1,400/month Call Rose 919-231-3735.

HISTORIC CHAPEL HILLhome 4BR (2 master), 4BA.
study, 5 minute walk to shops, top elementary/
middle schools, busline; bg yard includes play-
set $1.900/month, free month & furnishings avail-
able. Furniture and lease terms negotiable. Call
593 0447 or 968-1628

BEAUTIFULCHAPEL HILLTownhouse 2BR/2BA.
$725/month. Near University Mall. On free bus-
line to UNC. Allappliances including W/D. Hard-

wood floors. Great location! Grad students only.
336-973-4989 (evenings); 336-262 2781 (days)

MILLCREEK -WALK to campus 2BR/2BA, pod,ten-
nis. W/D, parking. $825/month includes water,
sewer, trash. 910-264-9925 or 262-9925

ONE BLOCK FROM campus: 2BR/1BAwith 2 sep-
arate studies, W/D hook up, Private stone patio

819 South Columbia, #A (basement). SI,OOO/
month. Call918-4478, days, 933-7890 evenings.

WALKTO CAMPUS. 3BR house with oak floors

4 blocks to campus. Non-smoker Available im-
mediately. SI,OOO to $1,200/month. 208 Short

Street. %7 9948

|
EFFICIENCY APARTMENT ON busline to UNC.
S4OO/month Utilities induded. no deposit, central

air, pool, take over lease, move in September 9.
919-942-5174.

APARTMENT NEARSOUTHPOINT to sublease. Avail-
ableASAP through 01/17/04 2BR/2BA. 1,200 sq/ft
W/D, gated access, garden tubs, fitness center/pool.
$855/month (negotiable) Call Amy 451-1508.

Rooms |
ROOM FOR RENT. Available now No smoking, pets,
or drugs Onfree busline to UNC Water electncity
induded Microwave/refrigerator No kitchen.

$375/month. Security deposit required 929-9921

FREE ROOM & board for mature student. Some
child care responsibilities Non-smoker. Located
off E. Franklin Street on busline. Please call Ruth
933 6488

ROOM FOR RENT in 4BR/2BA condo at Mill

Creek. 0.6 mile from campus. Newty refurbished.
Call 919-467-6474 or 919-623-8617

IBR AVAILABLEIN lovely, quiet home. Pleasant

environment W/D, kitchen privileges. Please no

smokers no pets On busline. Call 960-0922

ONE ORTWO rooms forrent inprivate home. 1 BR/

1BA & adjacent study room, private & fully fur-

nished, available m mce home with garage inbeau-
tiful wooded neighborhood. Access to cable &

Roadßunner router Conveniently located near UNC
Hwy 54, Hwy 15-501 &I-40 Tennis/pool/workout
dub walking distance Prefer non-smoker, No pets
Must have a car. SSOQ/month (1 person). S7OO/
month (2 people), plusshared utilities (negotiable)
Contact rmwrnfordOncrr.com or call 91*401 -8104.

ROOM FOR RENT in 2BR/2RA condo Furnished,

pool, basketball & tennis courts On busline S4OO/
month + half utilities 919-631-4729.

ROOMS IN HISTORIC HOME. Walk to UNC/down-
town Refrigerator/microwave No kitchen. Clean/
quiet Utilitiesinduded. Furreshed/unfumtshed. Short/
long term lease. Range: $325-$500.967-1194

CARRBORO ROOM. PRIVATE entrance and bath

Includes parking, all utilities, cable and high-

speed internet Walk to CarrMillshops, on busline
or bike to UNC. Only $390/month 923-2007
apt©ystephens.com

XLBEDROOM AVAILABLEm nice 2BR apartment.
New W/D and refngerator Cable, across from
UNC Dental, Public Health, Social Work schools.
$450/month Call Farah 929-8352.

Roommates
TWO GREAT GIRLS and puppy seek roommate to
share spacious furnished apartment ASAP W/D.
dishwasher, ample parking, on two buslines.
Wired for caWe/mternet Near Eastgate mall,
pets OK, no cats $325/month + 1/3 utilities. Call

919-942-9103 or email uncroseOemail.unc.edu.

ROOMMATES WANTED Rent individually $375/

month. Large 4BR/2.58A, bigclosets. 2 livingrooms,
large kitchen, allappliances induding W/D, deck, in-
dividual cable & phone Good location Approx
imately 1 mile from UNC. On busline 968-3808

SEEKING GRAD OR professional for 2BR/2BA

apartment in Poplar Place in Carrboro. Pool, club-
house, fitness center, tennis courts, etc. $350/

month + 1/2 utilities. 919-923-3016.

PET LOVER WANTED TO share 4BR/2BA duplex.
W/D, deck with grill,lots of space. Near Umstead
Park. On busline. 910-734-2936

ROOMS FOR RENT 4BR/48A W/D, dishwasher,
microwave, pool $350/room. Contact Michelle
919-649-5556 for more information.

ONE LARGE LOFT for rent $275/month & one
medium size room for $250/month. Inhouse right
next to Granville. Walk 2 minutes to campus. 1/3
utilities, all students F/M. Deck, W/D. dishwasher,

grill,AC, free parking, call Dean 272-5869.

ROOMMATE NEEDED IN Foxcroft Apartments, 3
miles from campus. On2 buslines Fully furnished

Tennis court swimming pool, fitness center, bas-
ketball court. 967-2403.

ROOMMATE WANTED SSOO/MONTH Private bed
and bath Spacious NEW two-story house hard-
wood floors high ceilings all appliances indud-
ed, intrusion alarm, deck. Close to campus Jen-
nifer 336-706-2508.

SEEKING GRAD TO share lovefy light-filled du-

plex. large deck, yard, trees 2BR 5 miles south
of Chapel Hill Need car. Dogs OK. Non-smoker.

5325/month. 942-7494.

Make immediate friends
By sharing nice 6BR/SBA townhouse. W/D,
dishwasher, central heat and AC, 3 bus

routes free parking, newpaint hardwood
floors. $375/month. 919-933-0983, 919-
451-8141.

NEAT, CLEAN, QUIET responsible person to share
great 2BR/2BA apartment at Sunstone. Ailamen
ities Small pet okay. 1/2 block to Franklin. S4OO/
month + 1/2 utilities 933-4708.

KINGSWOOD APARTMENTS IN Chapel Hill.2BR/
1BA. $325/month + utilities Call Andy and leave

a message at 942-2107.

ROOMMATE WANTED. 2BR/IBA. S2BO/month,
less than half a mile from campus Please call
360-0563 or 414-7419.

IBR WITH FULL BATH across from Timbertyne
Shopping Center and across from UNC busline

S39Q/month but lowered to $350/month. 260-
2434 or 619-5999.

FEMALE PROFESSIONAL STUDENT seeks roommate
for great 2BR/2BA apartment in AltaSprings 5
minutes from campus 1-40 access. Pool, fitness
center. W/D. S4BO/month. Call 960-8246

LOOKING FOR A ROOMMATE 2BR/2BA
apartment at Mill Creek. $475/month

utilities Call Jonathan at 919-923-2936.

Less than a mile from Franklin Street

SEEKING GRAD STUDENT to rent room & bath in
my home. S4OO/month. Convenient to UNC/Duke/
1-40. Short or long term lease. Fumished/unfur-

nished. Quiet fun environment. 641-7162.

NOT HAPPY WITH living situation’ Walk
to campus! Come share this 4BR/3.SBA

house with three other students Great lo
cation W/D Plenty of parking outside,
deck, fireplace. $350/month. sannes ©email
unc.edu, 919-389-5541.

ROOMMATE WANTED 3BR House IBA. All ap-
pliances Central heat and air. Hardwood floors.
Convenient to campus No pets no smoking
$360/month ? 1/3 utilities. 960-6188.

IBR AVAILABLEIN2BR/1 BA Chapel Hill duplex

Deck, nice trees convenient to Southern Village
park/ride. Non-smoker, dogs OK, $2 75/month +

1/2 utilities 919-593-4852, chduplexOyahoo.com.

| Parking |
PARKING SPACES: For lease by owner Semester

or yearly Call Nina & John 929-4117 corginina©
nc.rr.com

STUDENT PARKING ON busline, walk or bike to cam-
pus $ 122.50/semester, Please call 933-7775 xIO

PARKINGIN GRASSY area, walk to campus bet

ween West Franklin and Cameron Avenue Locat-
ed on quiet, dead end gravel street with lowtraf-

fic. 967-4155

PARKING SPACES AVAILABLEoff S & V busline

for S2OO/semester House is located at 208 Finley
Golf Course Road Contact Katherine at keserzan©
email.unc.edu.

CONVENIENT/SAFE PARKING for rent. Twoblocks

to U NOdowntown Franklin Street. Semester or
yearly rates Call 967 1194

Travel/Vacation
SPRING BREAK 2004. Travel with STS, America s #1

Student Tour Operator. Jamaica. Cancun, Acapulco.
Bahamas Florida. Hiring campus reps Call for
discounts: 800-648-4849 or www.ststravel.com.

Lost & Found
ART FOUND: Large gears bars miscellaneous in
dustrial items needs artist to assemble Machine

Technology. 108 North Graham Street.

LOST & FOUND ADS RUN FREE in the DTH
Classifieds! Call 962-0252 to place your ad.

| Services |

NEED TYPING?
TRANSCRIPTIONS, presentations including
Powerfiant? 15+ years experience 491 -5041

TYPING-WORD PROCESSING, applications term
papers legal, technical, office support services
transcription call Ellen, 919-933-6837.

{ Health
PSYCHOTHERAPY

Support during life's challenges and transitions

Improve relationships cultivate creativity, stress
management, recovery, grief and loss Shelley
fields MA. LMFT. Free initialconsult. 968-7681
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